CHANCE"

Universal Cutout Tool

By CHANCE Utility
Catalog # PSC4033484

4-in-1 tool for 100 amp fuse holders and CHANCE Electronic
Sectionalizer.

Features

¢ Works on major brands of cutouts (ABB, Chance, S&C) for
easy lift out and placement, as well as opening and closing
operations

¢ Holds fuse holder in inverted position, which is a more
secure method than a disconnect prong

* Lightest weight of its kind (other designs can weigh nearly
twice as much)

General
UPC 096359464679

®

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

Dimensions

Dimensions
Height
Length
LengthMetric
Weight
WeightMetric
Width

Product Assets

6.75inx41inx 3.75in
3.75in

6.75in

17145 mm

1lb

0.45359237 kg

4in
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